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COLLEGE NOW PROGRAM 
CAMPUS OFFICES DIRECTORY 

 
BARUCH COLLEGE 
 
Maziely Crisostomo, Director of College Now & Collaborative Programs 
Email: Maziely.Crisostomo@baruch.cuny.edu  
Tel: 646-312-4295 
 
Clemente Diaz, Associate Director  
Email: Clemente.Diaz@baruch.cuny.edu 
Tel: 646-312-4297 
 
Evelis Casado, Academic Operations Coordinator 
Email: Evelis.Casado@baruch.cuny.edu 
Tel: 646-312-4276 
 
BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE (BMCC) 
 
Peter Williams, Director  
Email: Pawilliams@bmcc.cuny.edu  
Tel: 212-346-8490 
 
Diamond Brooks, Academic Program Coordinator 
Email: Dbrooks@bmcc.cuny.edu 
Tel: 212-346-8457 
 
BRONX COMMUNITY COLLEGE (BCC) 
 
Susana Rivera, Director 
Email: Susana.Rivera@bcc.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-289-5357 
 
Paola Liriano, Assistant Director 
Email: Paola.Liriano@bcc.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-289-5976 
 
BROOKLYN COLLEGE 
 
Pieranna Pieroni, Director 
Email: Pieronip@brooklyn.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-951-4412 
 



 2 

Jennifer Mayzus, Student Affairs Coordinator 
Email: Jgluck@brooklyn.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-951-5209 
 
THE CITY COLLEGE OF NEW YORK 
 
Andrenetta Collins, Director 
Email: Ancollins@ccny.cuny.edu  
Tel: 212-650-6316 
 
Alejandro Lazaro, Academic Advisor 
Email: Alazaroroman@ccny.cuny.edu  
Tel: 212-650-5413 
 
COLLEGE OF STATEN ISLAND 
 
Rebecca McClure, Manager 
Email: Rebecca.Mcclure@csi.cuny.edu  
Tel: 718-982-2711 
 
HOSTOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE (HCC) 
 
Elizabeth Wilson, Director of School & College Partnerships 
Email: Ewilson@hostos.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-518-6839 
 
Travaras Geter, Assistant Director 
Email: Tgeter@hostos.cuny.edu  
Tel: 718-518-6750 
 
HUNTER COLLEGE 
 
Erlyn Mendez, Coordinator 
Email: Emmendez@hunter.cuny.edu 
Tel: 212-772-4486 
 
Omyra Gonzalez, Assistant Coordinator 
Email: Omyra.Gonzalez@hunter.cuny.edu 
Tel: 212-772-4323 
 
Christian Perez, Assistant Coordinator 
Email: Christian.perez@hunter.cuny.edu 
Tel: 212-650-3549 
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JOHN JAY COLLEGE OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE 
 
David Jean-Paul, Director 
Email: Djeanpaul@jjay.cuny.edu 
Tel: 212-484-1125 
 
Carla Duffy, Academic Program Specialist 
Email: Cduffy@jjay.cuny.edu 
Tel: 212-393-6332 
 
KINGSBOROUGH COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
 
Erika De La Cruz, Academic Director 
Email: Erika.Delacruz@kbcc.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-368-5170 
 
Sari Schoenfeld, Academic Program Coordinator 
Email: Sari.Schoenfeld@kbcc.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-368-5170 
 
LAGUARDIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
 
Carolyn Henner Stanchina, Director 
Email: Cstanchina@lagcc.cuny.edu    
Tel: 718-482-5418  
 
Ingrid C. Dearborn, Assistant Director 
Email: Ideleon@lagcc.cuny.edu  
Tel: 718-482-5437 
 
Leslie A. Bialecki, Coordinator 
Email: Leperez@lagcc.cuny.edu  
Tel: 718-482-5366 
 
LEHMAN COLLEGE 
 
David Gantz, Director  
Email: David.Gantz@lehman.cuny.edu  
Tel: 718-960-6792 
 
Griselda Santiago, Coordinator  
Email: Griselda.Santiago@lehman.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-960-2595 
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Tracy Mejia Urena, Program Assistant 
Email: Tracy.MejiaUrena@lehman.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-960-7897 
 
Jay Gurka, Assistant Coordinator  
Email: Jay.Gurka@lehman.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-960-6793 
 
MEDGAR EVERS COLLEGE 
 
Nicole Berry, Director 
Email: Nberry@mec.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-270-4960 
 
Tracy Noel, Associate Director 
Email: Tnoel@mec.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-270-5048 
 
Fola Vann, Administrative Coordinator  
Email: Fvann@mec.cuny.edu   
Tel: 718-270-6413 
 
NEW YORK CITY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY (NYCCT) 
 
Matthew Brittain, Director 
Email: Mbrittain@citytech.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-260-5206 
 
QUEENS COLLEGE 
 
Marci Goodman, Coordinator 
Email: Marci.Goodman@qc.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-997-4297 
 
QUEENSBOROUGH COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
 
Mary Anne Meyer, Director 
Email: Mameyer@qcc.cuny.edu  
Tel: 718-631-6605 
 
Arlyne Helfenbein, Adjunct Assistant 
Email: Ahelfenbein@qcc.cuny.edu  
Tel: 718-631-6605 
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YORK COLLEGE 
 
Letitia Bridgeman, Coordinator  
Email: Lbridgeman@york.cuny.edu 
Tel: 718-262-2568 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


